5/1
Fast Bus
Fast Bus Busbar System
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 5/1
Contents
8US and Fast Bus busbar adapter system

fast assembly and must be torqued
down to the busbar.
A full range of main circuit breakers
from 50A to 250A come in pre-
packaged kits that include the
circuit breaker, Fast Bus
adapter with mounting plate
and mounting hardware.
gnitar tnerruC LUngiseD UL SCCR1) Breaker
frame
Order No. List Price $ Pack
units
Circuit breakers
Feeder 3 pole/600V with Fast Bus “snap on”
adapter shoes. Wires from shoe to breaker on
the line side. 15 amp 25kA ED FBCB015
20 amp 25kA ED FBCB020
25 amp 25kA ED FBCB025
30 amp 25kA ED FBCB030
35 amp 25kA ED FBCB035
40 amp 25kA ED FBCB040
45 amp 25kA ED FBCB045
50 amp 25kA ED FBCB050
60 amp 25kA ED FBCB060
70 amp 25kA ED FBCB070
80 amp 25kA ED FBCB080
90 amp 25kA ED FBCB090
Circuit breakers with high interrupting
Feeder 3 pole/600V with Fast Bus “snap on”
adapter shoes. Wires from shoe to breaker on
the line side. 20 amp 65kA HHED FBCB020H
25 amp 65kA HHED FBCB025H
30 amp 65kA HHED FBCB030H
35 amp 65kA HHED FBCB035H
40 amp 65kA HHED FBCB040H
45 amp 65kA HHED FBCB045H
50 amp 65kA HHED FBCB050H
60 amp 65kA HHED FBCB060H
80 amp 65kA HHED FBCB080H
Feeder circuit breakers
3 pole/600V with bolt on Fast Bus adapter shoes.
Wires from shoe to breaker on
the line side. 100 amp 25kA ED FBCB100
110 amp 25kA ED FBCB110
125 amp 25kA ED FBCB125
150 amp 35kA FXD FBCB150
175 amp 35kA FXD FBCB175
200 amp 35kA FXD FBCB200
225 amp 35kA FXD FBCB225
250 amp 35kA FXD FBCB250
Main circuit breakers
3 pole/600V with bolt on Fast Bus adapter shoes.
Wires from shoe to breaker on
the load side. 50 amp 25kA ED FBCB050M
60 amp 25kA ED FBCB060M
70 amp 25kA ED FBCB070M
90 amp 25kA ED FBCB090M
100 amp 25kA ED FBCB100M
125 amp 25kA ED FBCB125M
150 amp 65kA FXD FBCB150M
175 amp 65kA FXD FBCB175M
200 amp 65kA FXD FBCB200M
225 amp 65kA FXD FBCB225M
250 amp 65kA FXD FBCB250M
Main circuit breakers with high interrupting
3 pole/600V with bolt on Fast Bus adapter shoes.
Wires from shoe to breaker on
the load side. 100 amp 65kA HHED FBCB100M-HB
125 amp 65kA HHED FBCB125M-HB
150 amp 65kA HFXD FBCB150M-HB
175 amp 65kA HFXD FBCB175M-HB
200 amp 65kA HFXD FBCB200M-HB
225 amp 65kA HFXD FBCB225M-HB
250 amp 65kA HFXD FBCB250M-HB
1) UL Short Circuit Current ratings are based on 480V. Contact Siemens for 600 V ratings.
FBCB030
FBCB100
FBCB250M

5 mm busbar thickness for 20 mm x 5 mm to 30 mm x 5 mm 3
)2A 081GWA 6 - 61 FBT166-1 3
)2A 072GWA 2 - 21 FBT122-1 3
)2A 004GWA 0/2 - 6 FBT620-1 3
)2A 044MCM 052 - GWA 6 FBT6250-1 3
)2A 064MCM 053 - 0/3 FBT30350 3
)2A 065MCM 006 - 003 FBT300600 3
10 mm busbar thickness for 20 mm x 10 mm to 30 mm x 10 mm 3
)2A 081GWA 6 - 61 FBT166-2 3
)2A 072GWA 2 - 21 FBT122-2 3
)2A 004GWA 0/2 - 6 FBT620-2 3
)2A 044MCM 052 - GWA 6 FBT6250-2 3
)2A 064MCM 053 - 0/3 FBT30350 3
)2A 065MCM 006 - 003 FBT300600 3
Covering cap for FBT terminals
mm 002htped mm 09 rabsub ot sehcattA 135 mm required FBC135
 mm 09 rabsub ot sehcattA depth 200 mm 270 mm required 8US1922-1GA02
Accessories for busbar adapters and device holders
a/nmm 54citsalp - )mm 53( liar gnitnuoM 8US1998-7CA15 10
a/nmm 55swercs gnitnuom htiw etelpmoc 8US1998-7CA16 10